23rd Big Valley 10K

Place

Last Name
1 Zajac-Bargas
2 Kisenwether
3 Radzwich
4 Masaya
5 Smith
6 Brown
7 O'Donnell
8 Oden
9 Kreydatus
10 Rooke
11 Hunter
12 Sakmar
13 Fisher
14 Palopoli
15 Bargas
16 Bargas
17 Witmer
18 Palopoli
19 Palmer
20 Rowe
21 Mills
22 Feather
23 Falb
24 Knouse
25 Feather
26 Morgan
27 Gaisior
28 Palopoli
29 Runk
30 Falb
31 Leonard
32 Morgan
33 Palopoli
34 Falb
35 Bray

First Name
Maximus
Matt
Bob
Tendai
Eme
Dustin
Amy
Styers
Joseph
Matthew
Karli
Chris
Ethan
Dan
Daliyah
Espie
Kirk
Anthony
Megan
Teri
Holly
Christine
Caroline
Scott, Jr.
Rachel
Heather
Danielle
Maggie
Lauren
Eli

Rhet
Maya
Caroline
Jesse
Sam

11/9/2024
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Age Age Group

15 overall
35 30-39
54 50-59
41 40-49

60? 60+

37 30-39
39 overall
18 13-19
49 40-49
41 40-49
26 20-29
33 30-39
18 13-19
48 40-49
13 13-19
13 13-19
18 13-19
15 13-19
29 20-29
37 30-39
24 20-29
54 50-59
15 13-19
47 40-49
39 30-39
47 40-49
32 30-39
47 40-49
32 30-39
16 13-19
64 60+
16 13-19
16 13-19
11 12 & under
73 60+
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Age Group Place Time

37:13:00
38:30:00
39:11:00
39:25:00
40:53:00
41:24:00
41:56:00
42:11:00
43:39:00
44:07:00
44:24:00
45:53:00
46:40:00
46:54:00
47:15:00
47:15:00
47:35:00
49:43:00
50:37:00
55:42:00
56:30:00
57:59:00
59:21:00
63:23:00
63:37:00
64:20:00
64:43:00
65:42:00
65:43:00
66:48:00
68:07:00
70:37:00
70:38:00
72:52:00
73:30:00



